S8FS-C
29
Mounting Brackets (Order Separately)
Power rating Mounting direction Model
15 W
DIN Rail
S82Y-FSC015DIN
25 W S82Y-FSC025DIN
35 W
S82Y-FSC050DIN
50 W
75 W
S82Y-FSC150DIN100 W
150 W
200 W
S82Y-FSC350DIN
350 W
15 W
Bottom-mounting to
DIN Rail
S82Y-FSC015DIN-S
25 W S82Y-FSC025DIN-S
35 W S82Y-FSC035DIN-S
50 W S82Y-FSC050DIN-S
75 W
S82Y-FSC100DIN-S
100 W
150 W S82Y-FSC150DIN-S
200 W
Bottom-mounting with L-brackets S82Y-FSC350B (4 brackets)
350 W
Two, 3.5 dia.

+ S82Y-FSC350DINS8JC-Z35012CD S8JC-ZS35012CD-AC2 Þ S8FS-C35012J
S8JC-Z35024CD S8JC-ZS35024CD-AC2 Þ S8FS-C35024J
S8FS-C
35
DIN Rail (Order Separately)
Note: All units are in millimeters unless otherwise indicated.
Note: 1. If there is a possibility that the Power Supply will be subject to vibration or shock, use a steel DIN Rail. Otherwise, metallic filings may
result from aluminum abrasion.
2. If there is a possibility of the Power Supply sliding sideways, place an End Plate (PFP-M) on each end of the Power Supply.
Terminal Cover (Order Separately)
Terminal block direction Power
rating Applicable models Terminal Cover
model number
Models with terminal block
facing upward
25-W S8FS-C025@@
S82Y-FSC-C5
35-W S8FS-C035@@
50-W S8FS-C050@@
75-W S8FS-C075@@
100-W S8FS-C100@@
S82Y-FSC-C7
150-W S8FS-C150@@
200-W S8FS-C200@@
S82Y-FSC-C9
350-W S8FS-C350@@
Models with terminal block
facing forward
15-W S8FS-C015@@J/D S82Y-FSC-C5MF
25-W S8FS-C025@@J/D
S82Y-FSC-C5F
35-W S8FS-C035@@J/D
50-W S8FS-C050@@J/D